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Please see the comments below. Thank you!
 
 

Rebecca Messinger
Clerk to the Council
COUNTY MANAGER'S OFFICE

Phone: 564-397-4305
Email: Rebecca.Messinger@clark.wa.gov

                 
 
From: Clark County <webmaster@clark.wa.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 6, 2026 3:15 AM
To: publiccomment <publiccomment@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: Council Hearing Public Comment

 
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of Clark County. Do not click links or open attachments
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

 

Submitted on Tue, 01/06/2026 - 3:15 AM

Name
Michael Pence

Email Address
mike_pence@hotmail.com

Subject
A.A.C. support CC Agriculture by limting UGA!
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Date of Hearing
Thu, 01/08/2026

Comment
Thanks Councilors,
Proven needs and desires of citizens and suveys show no more UGA is meaningful. Supporting old
and therefore the future of new AG possibilities are apparent just at the Heritage Farm let alone all
tge other great outreach that has been invested! Proven UGA demands of denser, smarter and
efficient housing and development is a goal!
Thanks,
Mike
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